Shareholding pattern of June 30, 2020

Scrip code

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN

Name of the company
Whether company is SME
Class of Security

Type of report

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing
Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

526093
SATHAISPAT
NOTLISTED
INE176C01016

SATHAVAHANA ISPAT LIMITED

e dfTas s

Mo
Equity Shares

Quarterly

30-06-2020

)

e

-

EE

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?

e = & un

Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?

Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise en cumbered?
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1 [as Rao ACCPARTS2E 1424000 1424000 2.80 1424000.00 1424000.00 2.80 2.80 124000 100,00 1424000
3 | sMTaMuTEs B AELPAIOALI 4756831 4756831 935 475683100 475683100 235 835 ar7653t| 5837 47565831
3 | Ashok Kumar ABOPASEEAH 3318111 3319110 65 3318110.00 3319110, 6.52 652 0 0 2319110
4 |4 Maresh Kumar ACCRASTIELC 3519105 3519105 691 1519105, 3519105.00 £.91 6.91 337300 9, 3519105
5 |chiskamma m ASBPCTEI30) 210000 2 041 21000000 210000.00 041 0.41 0 0.00 210000
6 |Deepa m adusumils ABLPAZTLIL 129100 129100 0.25 129100.00 12510000 0.25 0.25 0.00 129100
7 | Ajay Kumar AHOPPSAZZE a7150] 67190 0.13) 6719000 67150,00{ 0.13 0.13 0 0.00] 57190

Totai 13425336 13425336) 2638 1342533600 13425336.00] 26.38 15.3:&| asaze3n] 33| 13425336

Central Governmen

Ay Other (specify

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
State Government|s

Financial Institutions,’ Banks

13425336

4200000

B.25

4200000.00

4200000

Sub-Total (Al{1)

individuals [NonResident individuals) Foresan

Individuals)

8 176253

17625336

34,63

17625336.00

17625336

Government

Institutions

Foreign Portfabo Investor

(e]

funy Other [specify)

1 2520000

4,95

2520000.00

2520000

Sub-Total (A){2

2520000

4.95

2520000.00

Total Sharehobding of Promoter and Promoter Group

(n)=(adalHAN2)

20145336

20145336

39.58

2014533600

20145336
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